YOS <o, sales 38 Bishops Court Road Strangford, Strangford, BT30 7NZ

Ford Transit Connect 1.5 EcoBlue 75ps Van
| Nov 2020

1 OWNER FSH

2020 FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 1.5TDCI EW RCL BLUETOOTH SLD
REAR PLYLININNG 1 OWNER FSH PSVD TO NOV 25 GOOD
CONDITION THROUGHOUT £7995 PLUS VAT FINANCEAVAILABLE

Vehicle Features

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 16" steel wheels, ABS + EBD,
Active grille shutter, Auto start/stop system, Cargo area tie down
loops, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless
refuelling system, Electric windows - one touch lowering driver
side, ESP + EBA, Ford Eco mode, Heavy duty battery, Hill start
assist, Immobiliser, Overhead stowage, PAS, Reach and rake
adjustable steering column, Remote central double locking,
Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Trip computer

office: 028 4488 1181 | Darran: 07739 805423

£7,995 . vat

Miles: 56580
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1499
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: BG70LDX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:
Engine Power BHP:

4425mm
1835mm
1844mm
2

2155KG

40.9MPG

67.3MPG

54.3MPG

6 SPEED
00096MPH
75.1BHP



