



Ford Transit Connect 1.5 EcoBlue 75ps Van | Nov 2020

1 OWNER FSH







2020 FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 1.5TDCI EW RCL BLUETOOTH SLD REAR PLYLININNG 1 OWNER FSH PSVD TO NOV 25 GOOD CONDITION THROUGHOUT £7995 PLUS VAT FINANCEAVAILABLE

Vehicle Features

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 16" steel wheels, ABS + EBD, Active grille shutter, Auto start/stop system, Cargo area tie down loops, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Electric windows - one touch lowering driver side, ESP + EBA, Ford Eco mode, Heavy duty battery, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Overhead stowage, PAS, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Remote central double locking, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Trip computer

£7,995 + VAT

Miles:	56580
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1499

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: BG70LDX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4425mm
Width:	1835mm
Height:	1844mm
Seats:	2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 2155KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	40.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	54.3MPG
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00096MPH
Engine Power BHP:	75.1BHP